
Alcona Brew Haus
Food Allergies

·   Our dedicated Kitchen Staff are trained in Allergen
Cooking and have the certificate below
·   We use a separate prep area, cookware, utensils, cutting
boards and more to avoid cross-contamination
·   We DO NOT use any Peanuts, Tree nuts, Shellfish, or
Sesame in our kitchen or brewery
·   We have many allergy friendly options (see allergen
substitutions)
·   We have prepared the following list based on current
information from our food suppliers and their stated
absence of allergens.  Due to this, we are unable to
guarantee that any item can be 100% free of food allergens.

PLEASE INFORM
YOUR SERVER  IF 

YOU HAVE ALLERGIES

We are Owned & Operated by a Food Allergy Mom 
who opened Alcona Brew Haus for YOU! This is our passion



GF Queso Mac w/Rotini 
vs Regular w/Penne 

GF Pizza -
cauliflower or doughy (vegan)

GF Toaster

Allergy free 
Broaster



GF Pita and 
Dairy-free mozzarella  

Dairy-free French Dip 

GF Queso Mac w/Rotini 

Dairy-free 
mozzarella  

GF & low sugar

GF & vegan
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STARTERS 

Haus Pretzel ONLY 

• See Cheddar Ale Dip 

   ✓      

Huron Whitefish Dip ONLY 

• See crackers & substitutions 
✓  *  ✓     

Freakin’ Pickle Flight  

• (made in Au Gres) 

         

Lost Lake Flatbread  

• Crust 

• Cheese  

 
M 

✓S 

 
M 

 
M 

 

✓ 

 

     
M 

BBQ Pulled Pork Fries  ✓S   ✓S      

SALADS AND SOUPS 

Tomato Bacon Wedge  

• Cheddar cheese  

• See dressing 

 

✓S 

        

Sturgeon Point Caesar  

• Parmesan cheese  

• See dressing 

 

✓S 

        

Brew Haus Soup will vary          

OFF THE GRILL 

Classic Brew Burger 

• Bun 

• Burger 

• Cooking oil 

   
 
 
* 

 

✓S 

 

 
 

C 

    

BBQ Bacon Burger  

• Bun 

• Burger 

• Cheese 

• Bacon 

• Cooking oil 

• See BBQ sauce 

 
 
 

✓S 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
* 
 

 

✓S 

 
 

C 
 

    

• ✓ = contains allergen             C= Worchester sauce used in cooking 

• M = may contain due to manufacturing 

• S = See Allergen substitutions  
*  = The only soy-derived ingredient is highly refined soybean oil 
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Mushroom & Swiss Burger 

• Bun 

• Burger 

• Cheese 

• Cooking oil 

 
 
 

✓S 

  
 
 
 
* 

 

✓S 

 
 

C 

    

Maui Burger 

• Bun 

• Burger 

• Swiss Cheese 

• Capicola  

• Pineapple 

• Tropical Glaze 

• Cooking oil 

 
 
 

✓S 

  
 
 
 
 
 

 
* 

 

✓S 

 
 

C 

    

MORE HANDHELDS 

Brisket French Dip 

• Hoagie 

• Brisket 

• Swiss Cheese 

• Au Jus 

• Cooking oil 

 

 

 

✓S 
 

  

 

 

 

✓ 

* 

 

✓S 

     

Glennie  

• Bun  

• Pulled Pork  

• See BBQ sauce 

• See Slaw 

   
 

 

✓S 

 
 

     

Veggie Burger 

• Bun 

• Veggie Patty (see next line) 

• Provolone Cheese  

• Cooking oil 

 
   
 

✓S 

 
 
 

 
 

✓ 

 
* 

 

✓S 

✓ 

     

Veggie Patty Ingredients: cooked brown rice (water, organic brown rice), water, organic corn, 
organic carrots, organic onions, organic green peppers, organic rolled oats, organic canola oil, 

organic high oleic sunflower oil, organic red bell peppers, organic soy protein flour, contains 
two percent or less of gum blend (carrageenan, konjac flour), organic soy sauce (water, 

organic soybeans, salt, organic wheat), organic onion powder, broccoli, sea salt, organic garlic 
powder, organic black pepper 

• ✓ = contains allergen             C= Worchester sauce used in cooking 

• M = may contain due to manufacturing 
• S = See Allergen substitutions  
• * = The only soy-derived ingredient is highly refined soybean oil 
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Crispy Chicken Sandwich 

• Bun 

• Fried Chicken Patty 

• Oil (canola) 

 

 

✓ 

   

✓ 

✓ 

     

BBQ Jack Sandwich 

• Bun 

• Jack-fruit 

• See BBQ sauce 

    

✓S 

     

OFF THE PRESS (No substitutions ~ one press) 

Berry Bacon Jalapeño Panini ✓   ✓      

Curran Cuban 

• Hoagie 

• Brisket 

• Capicola 

• Swiss Cheese    

• Cooking oil       

• Mustard                   

 
 
 
 

✓ 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
* 

 

✓ 

     

Berry Bacon Jalapeño Panini 

• Hoagie 

• Swiss 

• Bacon 

• Cooking oil       

 

 

✓ 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
* 

 

✓ 

 

     

Lincoln 

• Hoagie 

• Chicken breast deli meat 

• Bacon 

• Provolone Cheese 

• Cooking oil 

 
 
 
 

✓ 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 
* 

 

✓ 

     

SIDES 

Haus fries 

• Fryer oil (canola) 

   ✓      

Mashed Potatoes ✓         

Potato Loaded ✓         

• ✓ = contains allergen             C= Worchester sauce used in cooking 

• M = may contain due to manufacturing 
• S = See Allergen substitutions  
• * = The only soy-derived ingredient is highly refined soybean oil 



Allergens 
 D

a
ir

y
  

  

 
 E

g
g

s
 

 S
o

y
 

 W
h

e
a

t 
&

 

G
lu

te
n

 

 F
is

h
 

 S
h

e
ll
fi

s
h

 

 P
e

a
n

u
ts

 

T
re

e
 N

u
ts

 

 
 S

e
s
a
m

e
 

Sweet Potato Fries GF 

• Cooked in allergy free Broaster  

• Oil (canola) 

         

Fries GF 

• Cooked in allergy free Broaster  

• Oil (canola) 

         

Brew Haus slaw  ✓ ✓       

Harbor bacon and beans          

Brussel Sprouts 

• Cooking oil 

   
* 

      

Brussels Loaded 

• Cooking oil 

• Cheddar  

 

 

✓ 

  
* 

      

CRAFTED ENTREES 

Brisket          

Haus Ribs          

Slow Roasted Pulled Pork           

Walleye 

• Breaded 

• Blackened 

• Cooking oil 

   
 

✓ 

* 

 

✓ 
✓     

Filet Mignon 

• Zip Sauce 

• Cooking oil 

• Mashed potatoes 

 

 

 

✓ 

  
 
* 

 

✓S 

     

Queso Mac 

• Queso Cheese sauce 

• Pasta 

 

✓ 

   
 

✓S 

     

Haus Smoked Meatloaf  ✓  ✓      

Honey Garlic Chicken          

Mango Chicken          

Jamaican Jerk Pork ✓         

Vegan Noted  

• Pasta 

    

✓S 

     

Vegetable Fried Rice (soy sauce GF)          

• ✓ = contains allergen             C= Worchester sauce used in cooking 

• M = may contain due to manufacturing 
• S = See Allergen substitutions  
*  = The only soy-derived ingredient is highly refined soybean oil 
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PIZZA 

• Dough (Vegan) 

• Cheese 

• Sauce (onion powder & garlic) 

 

✓S 

  ✓S      

KIDS MENU 

Chicken Tenders    ✓      

Cheese Pizza 

• Dough (Vegan) 

• Cheese 

 

 

✓S 

  
 

M 

 

✓ 

     

Mini Cheeseburgers 

• Hawaiian rolls & cheese 
 

✓ 

   

✓ 

     

Grilled Cheese ✓S   ✓S      

Haus Fries    ✓S      

CONDIMENTS/SAUCES/DRESSINGS 

Balsamic vinegar   ✓       

BBQ sauce hot, smoky or sweet          

Bleu cheese dressing ✓ ✓ ✓       

Caesar dressing ✓ ✓ ✓       

Cajun buffalo sauce          

Caribbean jerk sauce ✓  ✓       

Cheddar Ale Dip ✓   ✓      

Chipotle mayo  ✓ ✓       

Croutons    ✓      

Mayo  ✓ ✓       

Pizza sauce (onion powder & garlic)          

Ranch dressing ✓ ✓ ✓       

Sandy’s dressing  ✓ ✓       

BREADS 

Hoagie    ✓S      

Brioche- Burger bun     ✓S      

Crackers  ✓S   ✓S     M 

DESSERTS – See Dessert Menu 

• ✓ = contains allergen             C= Worchester sauce used in cooking 

• M = may contain due to manufacturing 

• S = See Allergen substitutions  

• *  = The only soy-derived ingredient is highly refined soybean oil 
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****ALLERGEN SUBSTITUTIONS**** 

GF Pita         M 
Pita ingredients: Water, Rice Flour, Corn Starch, Potato Starch, Tapioca Starch, Corn Flour, 
Thickeners (Carbohydrate Gum, Xanthan Gum, Guar Gum, Cellulose Gum), Bamboo Fiber, 
Humectant (Glycerin), Inulin, Yeast, Psyllium Husk, Pea Protein, Potato Fiber, Pea Fiber, Apple 
Juice Concentrates, Canola Oil, Fermented Corn, Sourdough (Fermented Corn and Quinoa 
Flour), Salt, Preservatives (Sorbic Acid, Citric Acid, Tartaric Acid, Malic Acid), Raising Agent 
(Glucono-Delta-Lactone) 

GF White Bread  ✓        

GF White Bread Ingredients: water, modified tapioca starch, rice flour, rice starch, canola oil*, 
tapioca starch, cane sugar, sorghum flour, egg whites, sugar cane syrup, modified cellulose, 
cultured brown rice, brown rice, salt, yeast, guar gum, xanthan gum, enzymes. 

GF Crackers          
GF Cracker Ingredients: Potato Starch, Amaranth Flour, Canola Oil, Rice Flour, Sugar Cane 
Fiber, Sugar, Rice Sourdough Powder, Mono & Diglycerides, Yeast, Modified Cellulose, Rice 
Protein, Salt, Spices (Fennel, Anise, Caraway) 

GF Pasta          
GF Rotini ingredients: Corn flour, rice flour, mono and diglycerides. No wheat ingredients. 

Doughy Pizza Crust - vegan M M        
Doughy crust ingredients: Rice flour, water, potato starch, rice starch, tapioca starch, cane 
sugar, modified rice starch, potato flour contains less than 2% of the following:  canola oil, 
yeast, salt, extra virgin olive oil, xanthan gum, cultured brown rice, brown rice flour, citric acid, 
lactic acid 

Cauliflower Pizza Crust  ✓        

Cauliflower crust ingredients: cauliflower, brown rice flour, rice flour, cornstarch, tapioca 
starch, sunflower oil and/or extra virgin olive oil, egg, baking powder (sodium acid 
pyrophosphate, sodium bicarbonate, corn starch, monocalcim phosphate), xanthan gum, 
sugar, yeast, vinegar, salt 

Dairy free mozzarella           
Dairy free mozzarella ingredients: Oat Cream Blend (water, gluten-free oat flour, pea protein, 
cultures, enzymes), Tapioca starch, Coconut oil, Corn starch, Expeller pressed safflower oil, 
Calcium phosphate, Less than 2 percent of: Konjac flour, Fruit juice (for color), Yeast extract, 
Salt, Dextrose, Xanthan gum, Lactic acid, Natural flavors. 

Ask for No Worchester Sauce for fish 
allergy 

          

• ✓ = contains allergen 

• C= Worchester sauce used in cooking 

• M = may contain due to manufacturing 

• S = See Allergen substitutions  

• *  = The only soy-derived ingredient is highly refined soybean oil 

 
 
 
 


